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Vestíbulo
Distribuidor
Cocina-estar-comedor
Despensa
Dormitorio Ppal
Dormitorio 2
Dormitorio 3
Baño 1
Baño 2
Terraza

4.10 m²
8.60 m²

31.75 m²
2.65 m²

15.65 m²
11.10 m²
11.75 m²
4.60 m²
3.50 m²

56.90 m²
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NIVEL 3
Puerta D

Sup. útil
Sup. construida

150.60 m²
167.45 m²
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Escalera
Dormitorio 4
Baño 3
Solarium
Piscina
Escalera 2
Terraza

2.00 m²
27.85 m²

3.90 m²
10.75 m²

5.90 m²
2.00 m²

26.35 m²
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NIVEL 4
Puerta D

Sup. útil
Sup. construida

78.75 m²
87.10 m²
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